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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 6 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 11:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 1:10.48 482 Q 32.87 37.61
2. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:11.55 461 Q 33.19 38.36
3. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:14.12 414 Q 35.29 38.83
4. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.69 405 Q 35.03 39.66
5. PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 1:18.05 355 Q 36.31 41.74
6. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:20.06 329 Q 36.40 43.66
7. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 1:20.67 321 Q 38.39 42.28
8. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:20.69 321 Q 37.27 43.42
9. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:21.31 314 R 36.85 44.46

10. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:21.62 310 R 38.12 43.50
11. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:23.10 294 38.85 44.25
12. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:23.87 286 38.62 45.25
13. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 1:27.13 255 40.04 47.09
14. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:29.13 238 41.01 48.12
15. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:30.33 229 41.21 49.12
16. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 1:30.97 224 42.02 48.95
17. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:32.31 214 44.02 48.29
18. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:35.81 192 45.53 50.28
19. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 1:35.92 191 43.42 52.50
20. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 1:39.56 171 45.46 54.10

15 - 16 godina

1. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 1:07.77 542 Q 31.38 36.39
2. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:09.89 494 Q 33.60 36.29
3. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:10.99 472 Q 32.75 38.24
4. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 1:14.60 406 Q 34.71 39.89

17 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Subotica 1:05.09 612 Q 29.98 35.11
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 1:07.05 560 Q 32.33 34.72
3. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak Subotica 1:09.76 497 Q 32.97 36.79

15 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Subotica 1:05.09 612 Q 29.98 35.11
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 1:07.05 560 Q 32.33 34.72
3. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 1:07.77 542 Q 31.38 36.39
4. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak Subotica 1:09.76 497 Q 32.97 36.79
5. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:09.89 494 Q 33.60 36.29
6. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:10.99 472 Q 32.75 38.24
7. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 1:14.60 406 Q 34.71 39.89

Otvoreno

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:04.31 635 Q 30.88 33.43
2. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Subotica 1:05.09 612 Q 29.98 35.11
3. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak Subotica 1:07.05 560 Q 32.33 34.72
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 1:07.77 542 Q 31.38 36.39
5. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak Subotica 1:09.76 497 Q 32.97 36.79
6. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:09.89 494 Q 33.60 36.29
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 6, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 1:10.48 482 Q 32.87 37.61
8. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:10.99 472 Q 32.75 38.24
9. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:11.55 461 Q 33.19 38.36

10. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:14.12 414 Q 35.29 38.83
11. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak Subotica 1:14.60 406 Q 34.71 39.89
12. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.69 405 Q 35.03 39.66
13. PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 1:18.05 355 Q 36.31 41.74
14. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:20.06 329 Q 36.40 43.66
15. MOCKO, Andrej 10 Srem 1:20.67 321 Q 38.39 42.28
16. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:20.69 321 Q 37.27 43.42
17. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:21.31 314 R 36.85 44.46
18. ŽIVANOVIĆ, Vasilije 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:21.62 310 R 38.12 43.50
19. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:23.10 294 38.85 44.25
20. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:23.87 286 38.62 45.25
21. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 1:27.13 255 40.04 47.09
22. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:29.13 238 41.01 48.12
23. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:30.33 229 41.21 49.12
24. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 1:30.97 224 42.02 48.95
25. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:32.31 214 44.02 48.29
26. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:35.81 192 45.53 50.28
27. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 1:35.92 191 43.42 52.50
28. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 1:39.56 171 45.46 54.10


